CALIPSO

z. elettroimpianti

P44

D‘m
0
=

=2

RoHS

q3

TECHNICAL DATA

Power supply
Lamp socket
Source
Brightness
Light colour
CRI

Insulation class
IP grade

Finish
Photobiological safety
QOutput cable

230V

G9

G9 Led
350 Im
4000 K
>90

Il

P44

Nero opaco

Exempt risk group

800 mm

PRODUCT CODES
CODE POWER
9570092250 5W

LIGHT DIFFUSION

cm

lux

20
30

50

1220
430

135

J 40.0

MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
‘ 176.0
‘ ‘ 2120.0
‘ X o
164.0 ‘ 80.0
| lfJiL
L d 240 ‘ 16.0

POSSIBILITY OF PRODUCT CUSTOMISATION

Dimensione lampada e
staffa fissaggio

Temperatura colore sorgente
luminosa




